HNetanupoBKa 1 NUCT 3anacHbix Yacten Aplus SP88/25 SJ

OSO10A
©——0A010A

KMO616
Wu2002

WU5101
KM0430

WU1401W %WU\%GDW
WU1101W

YE2501 WU2601 YEB0O1

WU0901 OA122H
i WU0101 WU3901 WU2901
WU1501 wuo701—C | wun401 WU3001
KMO416 == CC5901
OP028H OANI7H — 2 wuzsow
e -
> WU0502 —
WU1101 J
KP4022 WU1701——
0AD16A
0AD1 3A
WU1401 - ’7 jgg;gj
WU1201 — WU3501 —— i
AOB052A %6
01301 —— KM0510
OPO0AA—o WU2201W] %i;gl
WU1801—S WU2001 o416
WU3B01— KROB1 4 .
[ >—o0so38a
= 03009A KM0406
] OAO07A
WU1001— WU0301
o
0A013A
0B042A AN

KF0410

Part_No Description Spec Qty Part_No Description Spec Qty Part_No Description Spec Qty
CC5901 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 0S010A  |O-RING S-10 1 Wu2101  [TRIGGER 1
KF0410  |FLAT HD.BOLT M4x0.7—10L | 2 0S038A  |O-RING S-38 1 WU2201  |GUIDE PLATE 1
KM0306  |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M3x0.5 —6L 4 PA5003 COUPLING PLUG 1 WU2201W [HEAD VALVE CAP ASSY. 1
KM0406  |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M4x0.7—6L | 2 PF1601  [SPRING 1 WU2301  |COVER PLATE(B) 1
KM0414  |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M4x0.7—14L | 1 PF1701 SAFETY LEVER 1 WU2401  [COVER PLATE(A) 1
KM0416  |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M4x0.7—16L | 4 PF1801  [PIN 1 WU2401W |HEAD VALVE SEAT ASSY. 1
KM0430  |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M4x0.7—30L | 4 wuo1o1  (BODY 1 WU2501  [MAGAZINE SEAT 1
KM0510  |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M5x0.8—10L | 2 WU0201  |CYLINDER 1 WU2601  |MAGAZINE CAP 1
KM0616  |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M6x1.0—16L | 1 Wu0301  |BUMPER 1 WU2701  [NAIL SEAT ASSY. 1
KP4022  |PARALLEL PIN § 4x22L 1 WU0302W |DRIVER ASSY. 1 WU2801  |PUSHER 1
KR0614 BUTTON HD.BOLT M6x1.0—14L | 2 Wu0402  [DRIVER 1 WU2901  [LATCH SEAT 1
KS3032  |SPRING PIN § 3-32L 1 WU0502  |MAIN PISTON 1 WU3001 |LATCH 1
OA007A  |O-RING ARP568-007 1 WU0601  |HEAD VALVE SEAT 1 WuU3101  |PIN 1
OA008A  |O-RING ARP568-008 1 WU0701  |GASKET 1 WU3201  |TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1
OA010A  |O-RING ARP568-010 3 Wuo08o1  |VALVE 1 WU3301  [TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1
OA013A  |O-RING ARP568-013 2 WU0901  |CYLINDER CAP 1 WU3401  |PAWL 1
OA016A  |O-RING ARP568-016 1 wu1001  (CAP 1 WU3501  [SHORT JAW 1
OA111A  |O-RING ARP568-111 1 WU1101  |WASHER ADJUSTMENT STROKE 1 WU3601  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
OA117H  [O-RING 20.29x2.62 1 WU1101W [TRIGGER VALVE ASSY. 1 WU3701  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
OA122A  |O-RING ARP568-122 1 WU1201  |REVERSAL CYLINDER RING NUT 1 WU3801  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1
OA122H  [O-RING 28.25x2.62 1 WU1301  |REVERSAL CYLINDER SHAFT 1 WU3901  [PULL SPRING 1
OA126H  |O-RING 34.6x2.62 1 WU1401  |MAIN PISTON 1 WU4201  |COVER 1
OB042A  |O-RING 3.5x1.8 1 WU1401W |TRIGGER VALVE CAP ASSY. 1 WU5101  [FLAT WASHER 1

A OB052A  |O-RING 5x1.5 1 WU1501  |BUMPER 1 YE2501  |E-RING §25 2
OB403A  |O-RING 39.5x1.5 1 wu1601  [SCREW 1 YE6001 E-RING §6.0 1
OP00BA  |O-RING P6 1 WU1701  |RUBBER PLATE 2 YG0401  |SPRING WASHER §4 4
OP028H  |O-RING 27.7x3.5 1 WU1801  |DIAPHRAGM VALVE 1 YG0501 SPRING WASHER §5 2
0S003A  |O-RING S-3 1 WU1901  |FIXED SUPPORT 1 YW0401  |FLAT WASHER §4 1

A OS006A  |O-RING S-6 1 WU2001  (WASHER 2 YWO0501 FLAT WASHER §5 2
0S009A  |O-RING S-9 2 WU2002  |WASHER 1

Y% 77 If you need to order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. 5%






